
Time Team Team Time Team Team 1. Panthers 09/10

9:00 AM 2 v 3 6:30 PM 4 v 6 2. Kansas Rush Ninjas

3. MUSC IP Sharks

4. Puma FC Salford City

Time Team Team Time Team Team 5. Puma FC Lazio

10:00 AM 5 v 6 8:00 AM 2 v 3 6. Puma FC USA

Time Team Team Time Team Team

12:00 PM 1 v 2 5:30 PM 1 v 4 Updated 2/25/19

Time Team Team Time Team Team

2:00 PM 5 v 1 7:00 PM 3 v 4

Time Team Team Time Team Team

5:30 PM 2 v 4 3:00 PM 5 v 6

Time Team Team Time Team Team

8:00 AM 3 v 6 10:00 AM 3 v 5

11:00 AM 6 v 1

Time Team Team

8:00 AM 5 v 2 Time Team Team

9:00 AM 1 v 3 2:00 PM 2 v 6

Time Team Team

11:00 AM 1 v 4

Proud Sponsor:

Time Team Team

2:00 PM 4 v 5

26204 W. 174th St, Gardner

Team List

Sat., March 2

Fri., February 1

Sat., February 2

Sat., February 9

Sun., February 10

Sun., February 24

913-686-6030

913-826-2850

Indoor Soccer Information

2nd team listed is Home team

Inclement Weather

cDonald's Field

             at New Century Fieldhouse

               551 New Century Pkwy., New Century, KS 66031

         Fri/Sat/Sun U10 Boys Winter II Soccer 

Sat., January 12

Sat., January 5

Fri., February 8

Sun., January 6

Sun., January 13

Fri., January 18

Sat., January 19

Sat., January 26

Sun., March 3

Sat., March 9



1 - 6


